Makkah Arabian Horse Show 2014 (B) H

Dirab, Riyadh,

KSA

13 Nov 2014, Colts 2 years old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SHADI AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalediah
Stables

Name: MALACHI M
Colour:
Owner: Ali Al Ali

Name: HAYS
ATHBAH

Colour:

Owner: Athbah Stud

Name: IBN EDEN C
Colour:
Owner: Al Otaibi

Name: MUTEEA AL
ANDALUS

Colour:

Owner: Al Sufya

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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